REPORT NO.

J50824278IL

ONLINE VERIFICATION
EG-LABS.COM

E.G.LABS

EXPERT GEMOLOGICAL LABORATORIES

Oct 09, 2023 Jewelry Report Description:
Ring, 18K White Gold

Grading Results

T T S R mi o i o e s e DIETIPEANEY
Shape & Cutting Style _ Oval
Carats Weight <. - i e e nannv.-. o lhin 54 - 3.37 Ct.
Color Grade .. ey o b - Vivid Blue
Clarity Grade = . s et Clean
Stone type e Fhrties : ... Natural Diamond
Shape & Cutting Style : Mix
Carats Weight inneun=une 22 pitCes | 1.82'et.
T € U T TR B, MR N T T R T T
CRY Crade u oo sa lue s mhos Bae i VSto VS
Stamp i b ST S, WS BT
Jewelry Weight ... RN N ... 634gr

Total Carat Weight . A iy Soitn T S

"Excellent Ideal Finish" - The quality of the
finish of this jewelry achieves Excellence in
symmety of proportions.

Weight & Measurements are approximate.
Tested and graded as mounting permits.

The results documented in this gemological report refer only to
the diamond described and were abtained using techniques and
equipment available to EG labs at the time of examination.

SS3TH0T00

S53TH010 HY3aN

ANV

LHIIT AY3A

1H9N

SIWIALSAS ONILSIL DLW

GRADING SCALES
CLARITY

COLOR

b %%

: i

F 2
aZ

B R

H B

| =2
&5

J G2
o
z

K

12 Zm
R

M G £
4=

N

0

P

Q Z.

R G
-1

5

T

U

v

w

X a

y

z

999

958

750

585

583

500

375

FLAWLE

55

INTERNALLY
FLAWLESS

WS 1

Ws2

VS1

Vs 2

SI1

Si2

513

GOLD TESTING SYSTEMS

24

23

SNILSAS ONILSIL IVUYA
s

08 3N

INTIN

99.9 %

95.8 %

75.0 %

58.5 %

58.3 %

50.0 %

37.5%

The security features in this document, including the
hologram, security screen and microprint lines,

All rights reserved

Footnote: EG-Labs has its own appraisal standart,

using the GIA symbols EG
Color: D, EF.GH,LJK L-MN-0 ;

Clanty: IF, WS1, WS2, V51, V52, 511, 512, SI3, 11,12,13,

but there is not necessarily a full
correlation to the GIA standart.



