REPORT NO.

J50824278IL







ONLINE VERIFICATION EG-LABS.COM



Oct 09, 2023

Jewelry Report Description:

Ring, 18K White Gold

Grading F	cesuits
Stone type	Sapphire
Shape & Cutting Style	Oval
Carats Weight	3.37 ct.
Color Grade	Vivid Blue
Clarity Grade	Clean
Grading F	Results
Stone type	Natural Diamond
Shape & Cutting Style	Mix
Carats Weight	22 pieces / 1.82 ct.
Color Grade	D to F
Clarity Grade	VS to VS
Stamp	18K
Jewelry Weight	6.34 gr

"Excellent Ideal Finish" - The quality of the finish of this jewelry achieves Excellence in symmetry of proportions.

Total Carat Weight

Weight & Measurements are approximate. Tested and graded as mounting permits.

The results documented in this gemological report refer only to the diamond described and were obtained using techniques and equipment available to EG labs at the time of examination.

GRADING SCALES

	COLOF	?		CLARITY
COLORLESS	D E		FREE OF INTERNAL VERY VERY CHARACTERISTICS SMALL INCLUSION	FLAWLESS
	F		INTERNA TERISTIC	INTERNALLY
NEAR COLORLESS	G H		S SMAI	WS 1
OLORLE			VERY VERY	
SS	J LUSION	NOISN A	WS 2	
FAINT	L		VERY	VS 1
	M N		VERY SMALL INCLUSION	VS 2
VERY LIGHT	. 0			
		Ν.,	SI 1	
	R		SMALL	SI 2
LIGHT	S T			SI3
	U			- 11
	- V		IMPE	
	Х		IMPERFECT	12
	Y Z			13

GOLD TESTING SYSTEMS

METRIC TESTING SYSTEMS	999			24			99.9
	958		5	23			95.8
	750		ARAT TE	18	-	FINE GOLD	75.0 9
	585		KARAT TESTING SYSTEMS	14		00 00	58.5 9
	583		SYSTE	14		NTENT	58.3 9
	500		SS	12			50.0 9
	375			9			37 5 6

The security features in this document, including the hologram, security screen and microprint lines.

All rights reserved.

Footnote: EG-Labs has its own appraisal standart, using the GIA symbols EG
Color: D, E,F,G,H,I,J,K, L-M,N-O;
Clarity: IF, WS1, WS2, VS1, VS2, S11, S12, S13, 11,12,13, but there is not necessarily a full correlation to the GIA standart.